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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – 2023/24 
 

Friday 25th August Nursery Induction Group 1 
Monday 28th August Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 29th August Nursery Induction Group 2 

Wednesday 30th August Primary 1 Induction 
Thursday 31st August Term 1 Begins 

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd 
November 

Half Term (5 days) 

Thursday 21st December Exceptional Closure – Staff Development  

Friday 22nd December – Wednesday 3rd 
January 

Christmas Holidays (9 days) 

Thursday 4th January Term 2 Begins 

Monday 12th February Exceptional Closure - Staff Development 

Tuesday 13th February - Friday 16th 
February  

Half Term (4 days) 

Monday 18th March  St. Patrick’s Day  

Thursday 28th March – Monday 8th April Easter Holidays (8 days)  

Tuesday 9th April – Wednesday 10th 
April  

Exceptional Closures – Staff 
Development 

Thursday 11th April Term 3 Begins 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  

Monday 27th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 3rd June Exceptional Closure – Staff Development 

Friday 28th June Last Day of Term 
 
Please arrange your holidays around these dates: children should not be taken out of school during 
term-time.  Please note that holidays can also be subject to change.   



 

 


